8:30-8:35pm

8:35-8:40pm

8:40-8:55pm

8:55-9:10pm

9:10-9:15pm
9:15-9:25pm

9:25-9:30pm

Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 22, 2009
Happy Earth Day
8:30-9:30pm
DC Farm and Home Center
2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

AGENDA

Welcome/Introductions

Administrative Items:
0 Approve March 2009 meeting minutes
0 Update on Attendance/Appointments

EMC Coordination:
o0 Short Updates from CACs/Towns
o0 Short Updates from Agencies/Organizations

Review results EMC/CAC Survey (Allison)
o Plan for work in 2009

Jackson Creek Streamwalk Report Presentation (Lalita)
Website Update

Other Business/Adjournment/Next Meeting



