

Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 22, 2009 Happy Earth Day 8:30-9:30pm

DC Farm and Home Center 2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

AGENDA

8:30-8:35pm	Welcome/Introductions
8:35-8:40pm	Administrative Items: Approve March 2009 meeting minutesUpdate on Attendance/Appointments
8:40-8:55pm	EMC Coordination:Short Updates from CACs/TownsShort Updates from Agencies/Organizations
8:55-9:10pm	Review results EMC/CAC Survey (Allison) O Plan for work in 2009
9:10-9:15pm	Jackson Creek Streamwalk Report Presentation (Lalita)
9:15-9:25pm	Website Update
9:25-9:30pm	Other Business/Adjournment/Next Meeting